CN Series Network Racks
Dimensions 600 (w) x 600 (d) Height 12 to 42U
Infinique’s CN Series Network Racks are produced by
combining aesthetic design and sturdy construction with
ease of installation. These cabinets can accommodate all
19 inch standard rack-mountable equipment used in Data
Centers, Server Rooms, Telecom Rooms, and Broadcast
applications. The racks manufactured in compliance with

7: Bottom Sliding Cable Hole
8: Side Support Bars
9: Front Door Lock
10: Side Panel Sliding Lock
11: Side Panel Barrel Lock
12: Top Panel Micro-joint Cable Hole
13: Side Lower Panel
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.
Infinique Network Racks Solutions
CN Series Network Racks
Dimensions 600 (w) x 600 (d) Height 12 to 42U
w w w . i n f i n i q u e . c o m 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INR60W60D12-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 12U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D16-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 16U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D20-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 20U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D22-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 22U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D26-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 26U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D27-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 27U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D32-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 32U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D36-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 36U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
INR60W60D42-BK-C  Infinique CN Series  Rack,  Glass Door, W 600, D 600, 42U, Black, 4 Fans Tray, 1 x Fixed Shelf, 1 x 6 Way 13 Amps
Change ‘BK’ in part number to ‘GY’ for Gray Color Network Racks.
Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performing end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video
surveillance systems. For more information visit our website at www.infinique.com or email us at sales@infinique.com.
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.